
NOM_FORMATION_SOUHAITE NOM_ENTREPRISE CP_ENTREPRISE VILLE_ENTREPRISE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage ABCM 85220 COEX
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage AMPM 85150 LA MOTHE ACHARD
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage AMPR 85710 BOIS DE CENE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage CERO 85300 CHALLANS
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage CHABAS ET BESSON 85170 LE POIRE SUR VIE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage DEFONTAINE 85530 LA BRUFFIERE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage FIDEMECA BERIEAU 85140 SAINTE FLORENCE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage MECAPACK 85700 POUZAUGES
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage MECATURN 85260 L HERBERGEMENT
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage NAULEAU 85140 CHAUCHE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage PRO CM FRANCE 85110 CHANTONNAY
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage PUMATLANTIC 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage RAVON USINAGE 85670 SAINT-CHRISTOPHE-DU-LIGNERON
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage RONDEAU FRERES 85500 LES HERBIERS
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage RPS HYDRAULIQUE 85480 BOURNEZEAU
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage SADEV 85110 SAINT PROUANT
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage SIMPSON STRONG TIE 85400 SAINTE GEMME LA PLAINE
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage SOUCHET 85120 ANTIGNY
BAC PRO TRPM Usinage THIBAUDEAU USINAGE 79700 MAULEON
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance ACLV 85700 POUZAUGES
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance ALLIANCE ENERGIE PROCESS 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance APPLICA SOFT 85700 POUZAUGES
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance ARCADE CYCLES 85000 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance ARRIVE 85250 SAINT FULGENT
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance BOULANGERIE NEUHAUSER 85210 SAINTE HERMINE
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance CARROSSERIE BRONDY 85110 SAINT-GERMAIN-DE-PRINCAY
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance CARTOL INDUSTRIE 79140 CERIZAY



BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance DIFAGRI 85600 MONTAIGU-VENDEE
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance FLEURY MICHON 85700 POUZAUGES
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance FLEURY MICHON  LS 85110 CHANTONNAY
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance IP3 VENDEE 85500 LES HERBIERS
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance JH INDUSTRIES 85300 CHALLANS
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance LA BELLE HENRIETTE 85150 LA MOTHE ACHARD
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance LES OEUFS GESLIN 85140 CHAUCHE
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance MECAPACK 85700 POUZAUGES
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance NV EQUIPMENT 85803 SAINT GILLES CROIX DE VIE
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance PAIN CONCEPT 85210 SAINTE HERMINE
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance PRO CM FRANCE 85110 CHANTONNAY
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance SEFA COUTURE 85170 LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance SOCOPA VIANDES 85000 ROCHE SUR YON
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance SVC 85390 CHEFFOIS
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance SYLNEO 85140 ESSARTS EN BOCAGE
BAC PRO MSPC Maintenance VENDEE CABLAGE 85600 MONTAIGU-VENDEE
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie ACSM 85500 LES HERBIERS
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie ACTIMETAUX 85600 MONTAIGU VENDEE
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie AGIA METAL 85500 LES HERBIERS
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie BAUBRY 85130 BAZOGES EN PAILLERS
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie BODARD CONSTRUCTION 85150 LA MOTHE-ACHARD
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie BONNEAU TRICHET 85190 BEAULIEU SOUS LA ROCHE
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie CARROSSERIE BRONDY 85110 SAINT-GERMAIN-DE-PRINCAY
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie DEFONTAINE 85530 LA BRUFFIERE
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie GILLOT 85600 LA BOISSIERE-DE-MONTAIGU
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie JAUNIN PRODUCTION 44116 VIEILLEVIGNE
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie MECAMETAL 85600 LA BOISSIERE DE MONTAIGU
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie MOREAU METAL 85590 LES EPESSES
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie NAVALU 85230 BOUIN



BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie OCEA 85100 LES SABLES D OLONNE
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie OCEA INDUSTRIE 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie OUEST ALU 85501 LES HERBIERS CEDEX
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie PRO CM FRANCE 85110 CHANTONNAY
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie SARL INNOVLAP 85250 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie TEOPLUS 85000 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie THIBAUDEAU USINAGE 79700 MAULEON
BAC PRO TCI Chaudronnerie VENDEENNE DE TOLERIE ET MECANIQUE 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
CAP RICS option chaud ACTIMETAUX 85600 MONTAIGU VENDEE
CAP RICS option chaud AG DYNAMICS 85590 SAINT MALO DU BOIS
CAP RICS option chaud AGIA METAL 85500 LES HERBIERS
CAP RICS option chaud BARBEAU SYLVAIN (CHAIGNE DANIEL) 85190 BEAULIEU SOUS LA ROCHE
CAP RICS option chaud BAUBRY 85130 BAZOGES EN PAILLERS
CAP RICS option chaud BODARD CONSTRUCTION 85150 LA MOTHE-ACHARD
CAP RICS option chaud CARROSSERIE BRONDY 85110 SAINT-GERMAIN-DE-PRINCAY
CAP RICS option chaud CARROSSERIE ROY 85500 LES HERBIERS
CAP RICS option chaud DEFONTAINE 85530 LA BRUFFIERE
CAP RICS option chaud JAUNIN PRODUCTION 44116 VIEILLEVIGNE
CAP RICS option chaud MCR INDUSTRIES 85700 SEVREMONT
CAP RICS option chaud MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
CAP RICS option chaud MOREAU METAL 85590 LES EPESSES
CAP RICS option chaud NAVALU 85230 BOUIN
CAP RICS option chaud OCEA INDUSTRIE 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
CAP RICS option chaud OUEST ALU 85501 LES HERBIERS CEDEX
CAP RICS option chaud PUMATLANTIC 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
CAP RICS option chaud SARL INNOVLAP 85250 CHAVAGNES EN PAILLERS
CAP RICS option chaud SIRUS 85110 SAINTE-CECILE
CAP RICS option chaud STMI 44118 LA CHEVROLIERE
CAP RICS option chaud TEOPLUS 85000 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF



CAP RICS option soud GILLOT 85600 LA BOISSIERE-DE-MONTAIGU
BTS CPI APPLICA SOFT 85700 POUZAUGES
BTS CPI ARTEC PULVERISATION 85320 CORPE
BTS CPI ATLANTIC INDUSTRIE 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
BTS CPI BALLOT 85390 MOUILLERON SAINT GERMAIN
BTS CPI BONNEAU TRICHET 85190 BEAULIEU SOUS LA ROCHE
BTS CPI COUGNAUD 85000 MOUILLERON LE CAPTIF
BTS CPI FIDEMECA BERIEAU 85140 SAINTE FLORENCE
BTS CPI FLEURY MICHON 85700 POUZAUGES
BTS CPI KUHN AUDUREAU 85260 LA COPECHAGNIERE
BTS CPI MASTER INDUSTRIE 85130 LA VERRIE
BTS CPI MECAPACK 85700 POUZAUGES
BTS CPI MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
BTS CPI OCEA 85100 LES SABLES D OLONNE
BTS CPI SADEV 85110 SAINT PROUANT
BTS CPI SOUCHET 85120 ANTIGNY
BTS CPI VENDEE CARROSSERIE 85170 LE POIRE-SUR-VIE
BTS CPI VENDEE PROCESS MANUTENTION 85190 AIZENAY
BTS CPRP option sérielle MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
BTS CPRP option sérielle NAULEAU 85140 CHAUCHE
BTS CPRP option sérielle THIBAUDEAU USINAGE 79700 MAULEON
BTS CRCI AG DYNAMICS 85590 SAINT MALO DU BOIS
BTS CRCI BURGAUD SAS 85270 SAINT HILAIRE DE RIEZ
BTS CRCI CHABAS ET BESSON 85170 LE POIRE SUR VIE
BTS CRCI DEFONTAINE 85530 LA BRUFFIERE
BTS CRCI KUHN AUDUREAU 85260 LA COPECHAGNIERE
BTS CRCI MASTER INDUSTRIE 85130 LA VERRIE
BTS CRCI MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
BTS CRCI OCEA 85100 LES SABLES D OLONNE



BTS CRCI PAIN CONCEPT 85210 SAINTE HERMINE
BTS CRCI SVC 85390 CHEFFOIS
BTS CRCI VENDEENNE DE TOLERIE ET MECANIQUE 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
BTS MSP ACLV 85700 POUZAUGES
BTS MSP ALLIANCE ENERGIE PROCESS 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
BTS MSP ARRIVE 85210 SAINTE HERMINE
BTS MSP ARRIVE 85250 SAINT FULGENT
BTS MSP ATELIERS LOUIS VUITTON 85140 ESSARTS EN BOCAGE
BTS MSP ATLANTIC INDUSTRIE 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
BTS MSP BARILLA FRANCE SAS 85440 TALMONT SAINT HILAIRE
BTS MSP BISCOTTE PASQUIER 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
BTS MSP BOUYER LEROUX 85570 SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES
BTS MSP CARTOL INDUSTRIE 79140 CERIZAY
BTS MSP CITY 85500 LES HERBIERS
BTS MSP CODILAB 85260 L HERBERGEMENT
BTS MSP DEFONTAINE 85530 LA BRUFFIERE
BTS MSP ERNEST SOULARD 85140 L'OIE
BTS MSP EURALIS GASTRONOMIE 85500 LES HERBIERS
BTS MSP EURIAL 85170 BELLEVIGNY
BTS MSP FLEURY MICHON 85700 POUZAUGES
BTS MSP FLEURY MICHON  LS 85110 CHANTONNAY
BTS MSP FLEURY MICHON LS 85390 MOUILLERON EN PAREDS
BTS MSP GALINA VENDEE 85140 L OIE
BTS MSP GENIE MATIC 85480 BOURNEZEAU
BTS MSP HAVEA INDUSTRIES 85612 MONTAIGU
BTS MSP IP3 VENDEE 85500 LES HERBIERS
BTS MSP JH INDUSTRIES 85620 ROCHESERVIERE
BTS MSP JH INDUSTRIES 85710 LA GARNACHE
BTS MSP JH INDUSTRIES 85300 CHALLANS



BTS MSP L LOUINEAU 85400 LUCON
BTS MSP LA BELLE HENRIETTE 85170 LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE
BTS MSP LA BELLE HENRIETTE 85150 LA MOTHE ACHARD
BTS MSP LA VENDEENNE DES PLASTIQUES 85110 LA JAUDONNIERE
BTS MSP LES OEUFS GESLIN 85140 CHAUCHE
BTS MSP M.B. MACHINES-OUTILS 85150 SAINT-GEORGES-DE-POINTINDOUX
BTS MSP M.B. MACHINES-OUTILS 85150 SAINT-GEORGES-DE-POINTINDOUX
BTS MSP MEO 85610 CUGAND
BTS MSP MILLET PORTES ET FENETRES 79140 BRETIGNOLLES
BTS MSP MINOTERIE PLANCHOT 85500 SAINT PAUL EN PAREDS
BTS MSP MOBIL-HOME RIDEAU 85190 VENANSAULT
BTS MSP MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
BTS MSP OUEST PRODUCTION 85220 LA CHAIZE GIRAUD
BTS MSP PAIN CONCEPT 85210 SAINTE HERMINE
BTS MSP PORTIS 44470 CARQUEFOU
BTS MSP PRO CM FRANCE 85110 CHANTONNAY
BTS MSP RONDEAU FRERES 85500 LES HERBIERS
BTS MSP SA YOU INDUSTRIE 85500 LES HERBIERS
BTS MSP SADEV 85110 SAINT PROUANT
BTS MSP SIMPSON STRONG TIE 85400 SAINTE GEMME LA PLAINE
BTS MSP SMURFIT KAPPA 85290 MORTAGNE SUR SEVRE
BTS MSP SOCOPA VIANDES 85000 ROCHE SUR YON
BTS MSP SODEBO 85607 ST GEORGES DE MONTAIGU
BTS MSP STRAPHARM 85600 SAINT-HILAIRE-DE-LOULAY
BTS MSP U LOGISTIQUE 85500 LES HERBIERS
BTS MSP U LOGISTIQUE 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
BTS MSP UNITED PETFOOD 62126 WIMILLE
BTS MSP VENDEE CABLAGE 85600 MONTAIGU-VENDEE
BTS MSP - ARII BISCUITS CANTREAU 85206 FONTENAY LE COMTE



BTS SIO ATLANTIC INDUSTRIE 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
BTS SIO FLEURY MICHON 85700 POUZAUGES
BTS SIO FPV INDUSTRIES 85120 ANTIGNY
BTS SIO GROUPE MDS 85400 LUCON
LIC PRO CAPPI - PIPP AMPM 85150 LA MOTHE ACHARD
LIC PRO CAPPI - PIPP CERO 85300 CHALLANS
LIC PRO CAPPI - PIPP GENIWATT 44118 LA CHEVROLIERE
LIC PRO CAPPI - PIPP PLASTICON FRANCE SA 85170 DOMPIERRE SUR YON
LIC PRO CAPPI - PIPP SADEV 85110 SAINT PROUANT
LIC PRO CAPPI - PIPP SIMPSON STRONG TIE 85400 SAINTE GEMME LA PLAINE
LIC PRO MIMR - PRI HUGUET INGENIERIE 85402 LUCON
LIC PRO MIMR - PRI IXAPACK GLOBAL 79700 MAULEON
LIC PRO MIMR - PRI LES OEUFS GESLIN 85140 CHAUCHE
LIC PRO MIMR - PRI SIDEL END OF LINE SOLUTIONS FRANCE 85292 SAINT LAURENT SUR SEVRE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI AIRBUS ATLANTIC 44340 BOUGUENAIS
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI ARRIVE 85210 SAINTE HERMINE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI BOUYER LEROUX 85570 SAINT MARTIN DES FONTAINES
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI DEFONTAINE 85530 LA BRUFFIERE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI EURALIS GASTRONOMIE 85500 LES HERBIERS
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI EURIAL 85170 BELLEVIGNY
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI IP3 VENDEE 85500 LES HERBIERS
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI JH INDUSTRIES 85710 LA GARNACHE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI KIMYA 44840 LES SORINIERES
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI LA BELLE HENRIETTE 85170 LES LUCS SUR BOULOGNE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI LA VENDEENNE DES PLASTIQUES 85110 LA JAUDONNIERE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI LES OEUFS GESLIN 85140 CHAUCHE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI PAIN CONCEPT 85210 SAINTE HERMINE
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI SEPRO ROBOTIQUE 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON



LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI SODEBO 85607 ST GEORGES DE MONTAIGU
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI U7 85036 LA ROCHE SUR YON CEDEX
LIC PRO MSIPE - PMI YASKAWA FRANCE 44140 LE BIGNON
MC TECH SOUD BAUBRY 85130 BAZOGES EN PAILLERS
MC TECH SOUD CHABOT 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
MC TECH SOUD JEFMAG 85260 HERBERGEMENT
MC TECH SOUD MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
MC TECH SOUD OCEA INDUSTRIE 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
MC TECH SOUD PRO CM FRANCE 85110 CHANTONNAY
MC TECH SOUD RABAUD 85110 SAINTE CECILE
TP SAI ABEG 85190 BEAULIEU SOUS LA ROCHE
TP SAI AGIA METAL 85500 LES HERBIERS
TP SAI AM TEC 85260 MONTREVERD
TP SAI BODARD CONSTRUCTION 85150 LA MOTHE-ACHARD
TP SAI CHABOT 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
TP SAI KUHN AUDUREAU 85260 LA COPECHAGNIERE
TP SAI L LOUINEAU 85400 LUCON
TP SAI MONROC 85670 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
TP SAI MOREAU METAL 85590 LES EPESSES
TP SAI PUMATLANTIC 85200 FONTENAY LE COMTE
TP SAI RABAUD 85110 SAINTE CECILE
TP TC AM TEC 85260 MONTREVERD
TP TMI ACLV 85700 POUZAUGES
TP TMI ALLIANCE ENERGIE PROCESS 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON
TP TMI ARCADE CYCLES 85000 LA ROCHE-SUR-YON
TP TMI ARRIVE 85250 SAINT FULGENT
TP TMI BARILLA FRANCE SAS 85440 TALMONT SAINT HILAIRE
TP TMI DEFONTAINE 85530 LA BRUFFIERE
TP TMI ERNEST SOULARD 85140 L'OIE



TP TMI LES OEUFS GESLIN 85140 CHAUCHE
TP TMI VENDEE CABLAGE 85600 MONTAIGU-VENDEE
TP TSAII AG DYNAMICS 85590 SAINT MALO DU BOIS
TP TSMI ARRIVE 85250 SAINT FULGENT
TP TSMI LES OEUFS GESLIN 85140 CHAUCHE
TP TUAO AM TEC 85260 MONTREVERD


